
(1) (2) (3) (4)

1. Matlschweiger Manuel STTTV Don Bosco 2002 M2 G7 93 96 96 285

2. Zündel Simon STTTV Leoben 2002 M2 E 106 105 109 320

3. Koszik Tobias WTTV SML 2002 M2 E 108 118 105 331

4. Fürndraht Clems NÖTTV Neudorf 2002 M2 E 113 118 120 351

5. Steiner Sascha STTTV Leoben 2003 M1 KT 112 116 136 364

6. Krämer Lukas NÖTTV Guntramsdorf 2002 M2 KT 113 118 136 367

6. Bäuerle Tobias NÖTTV Neudorf 2002 M2 KT 113 118 136 367
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4. Serie, Oberösterreich

ÖTTV-Nachwuchs-Superliga 2012/2013

1. Serie, Wien -Tirol
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2. Serie, Salburg - Kärnten

3. Serie, Niederösterreich

GrVerband Geb. Stat
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(1) (2) (3) (4)

1. Gutschi Martin KTTV Wolfsberg 2001 U1 G4 57 48 52 157

2. Eßl Marko STTV Kuchl 2000 U2 G5 71 65 56 192

3. Riedler Matthias WTTV SML 2000 U2 G5 69 62 62 193

4. Weis Michael BTTV Jois 2001 U1 G5 70 64 64 198

5. Roth Martin VTTV Altach 2000 U2 G5 66 69 65 200

6. Göller Philipp TTTV Inzing 2000 U2 G5 71 73 60 204

7. Ziller Thomas STTV Kuchl 2000 U2 G5 72 68 66 206

8. Promberger Jonas OÖTTV Ebensee 2001 U1 G5 73 67 67 207

9. Schneeweiß Lukas OÖTTV Völklamarkt 2000 U2 G6 76 74 74 224

10. Daxner Rudolf OÖTTV Ebensee 2000 U2 G6 85 82 76 243

11. Kolbert Julian WTTV SML 2001 U1 G6 86 81 80 247

12. Bäuerle Martin NÖTTV Neudorf 2000 U2 G6 87 86 75 248

13. Kolodziejczyk Maciej NÖTTV Neudorf 2001 U1 G6 98 85 69 252

14. Hocheneder Nico OÖTTV Vöst Linz 2001 U1 G7 88 89 84 261

15. Enz Phillip BTTV Neub 2001 U1 G7 89 93 87 269

16. Binder Michael OÖTTV Froschberg 2000 U2 G7 91 90 90 271

17. Sumper Lukas VTTV Altach 2001 U1 G7 92 88 92 272

18. Freynhofer Lukas OÖTTV Union Saxen 2000 U2 G7 99 91 83 273

19. Königstedt Oliver WTTV NFS 2000 U2 G7 90 94 93 277

20. Maresch Matteo STTTV Indigo Graz 2001 U1 G7 95 95 88 278

20. Potocnik Nico STTTV Leo 2000 U2 G7 100 87 91 278

22. Welsch Moritz WTTV Doeb 2001 U1 G7 96 92 95 283

23. Matlschweiger Manuel STTTV Don Bosco 2002 M2 G7 93 96 96 285

24. Göller Mathias TTTV Inzing 2001 U1 G7 101 99 86 286

25. Gruber Patrick TTTV Wörgl 2000 U2 G7 97 97 94 288

25. Blazek Michael WTTV Eden 2000 U2 G7 94 98 96 288

27. Weber Sebastian WTTV Döbling 2000 U2 G7 113 100 85 298

28. Privasnik Robbie KTTV URB 2000 U2 G7 113 101 89 303

29. Wacha Florian OÖTTV Froschberg 2000 U2 E 105 104 100 309

30. Raffetsberger Lukas OÖTTV 2000 U2 E 112 108 99 319

31. Müller Fabian WTTV Olym 2000 U2 E 113 118 97 328

32. Schagl Lukas NÖTTV BAC 2000 U2 E 113 118 98 329

33. Pfleger Marco STTTV Indigo Graz 2000 U2 E 113 118 111 342

34. Koo Alexander BTTV Oberpullend 2000 U2 KT 109 118 121 348

35. Sutterlüti Matthias VTTV Kennelbach 2000 U2 KT 113 118 136 367
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(1)
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(1) (2) (3) (4)

1. Levenko Andreas STTV Salzburg 1998 S2 G1 4 5 5 14

2. Grininger Thomas OÖTTV Froschberg 1998 S2 G1 21 17 13 51

3. Unterweger Andreas STTTV Post Graz 1999 S1 G2 30 25 20 75

4. Friedrich Christian OÖTTV Vöst Linz 1999 S1 G2 38 31 25 94

5. Chen Rui WTTV SKLW 1998 S2 G3 33 35 39 107

6. Waibel Felix OÖTTV Kremsmünster 1998 S2 G3 39 37 32 108

7. Rosner Sebastian NÖTTV Langenlois 1998 S2 G3 35 41 38 114

8. Trink Michael OÖTTV Feldkirchen 1999 S1 G3 53 44 35 132

9. Gutschi Martin KTTV Wolfsberg 2001 U1 G4 57 48 52 157

10. Thurnher Ricardo VTTV Altach 1998 S2 G4 60 57 42 159

11. Kellermann Jacob STTTV Post Graz 1999 S1 G4 59 51 53 163

12. Baumgartner Markus WTTV Langenzersd 1998 S2 G4 64 58 47 169

13. Waibel Valentin OÖTTV Kremsmünster 1999 S1 G4 63 59 50 172

14. Kolbert Oliver WTTV Langenzersd 1998 S2 G5 61 60 55 176

15. Hrastnig Ivan WTTV SKG 1999 S1 G5 58 54 68 180

16. Rauscher Alexander NÖTTV Langenlois 1998 S2 G5 62 61 59 182

17. Walter Phillipp STTTV Don Bosco 1999 S1 G5 65 66 57 188

18. Hülmbauer Felix NÖTTV Wördern 1998 S2 G5 67 63 61 191

19. Eßl Marko STTV Kuchl 2000 S1 G5 71 65 56 192

20. Riedler Matthias WTTV SML 2000 U2 G5 69 62 62 193

21. Weis Michael BTTV Jois 2001 U1 G5 70 64 64 198

22. Roth Martin VTTV Altach 2000 U2 G5 66 69 65 200

23. Göller Philipp TTTV Inzing 2000 U2 G5 71 73 60 204

24. Ziller Thomas STTV Kuchl 2000 U2 G5 72 68 66 206

25. Promberger Jonas OÖTTV Ebensee 2001 U1 G5 73 67 67 207

26. Germ Max WTTV SKG 1999 S1 G5 86 71 58 215

27. Brandstätter Andreas WTTV Kaisermühlen 1999 S1 G5 85 72 63 220

27. Leonhartsberger Jakob OÖTTV Mettmach 1999 S1 G6 68 70 82 220

29. Schneeweiß Lukas OÖTTV Völklamarkt 2000 U2 G6 76 74 74 224

30. Liu Manfred WTTV SML 1998 S2 G6 74 78 73 225

31. Korkisch Rüdiger WTTV Flötzersteig 1999 S1 G6 75 79 72 226

32. Kaufmann Mathias KTTV Anna 1998 S2 G6 77 76 77 230

33. Urcan Christian STTTV Zel 1998 S2 G6 87 75 71 233

34. Garmroudi Bastian WTTV SKW 1998 S2 G6 79 77 78 234

35. Ederegger Maximillian STTTV Indigo 1999 S1 G6 78 80 81 239

36. Daxner Rudolf OÖTTV Ebensee 2000 U2 G6 85 82 76 243

37. Kolbert Julian WTTV SML 2001 U1 G6 86 81 80 247

38. Bäuerle Martin NÖTTV Neudorf 2000 U2 G6 87 86 75 248

39. Kolodziejczyk Maciej NÖTTV Neudorf 2001 U1 G6 98 85 69 252

39. Siwetz Tobias KTTV Alak 1999 S1 G6 97 85 70 252

39. Strauss Michael KTTV Alak 1999 S1 E 80 83 89 252

42. Hocheneder Nico OÖTTV Völi 2001 U1 G7 88 89 84 261

43. Annerl Samuel WTTV Döbling 1999 S1 G6 97 87 79 263

44. Strauss Fabian KTTV Alak 1999 S1 G6 97 86 82 265

44. Unterrainer Stephan TTTV Kirchbichl 1998 S2 E 82 95 88 265

46. Enz Phillip BTTV Neusiedl 2001 U1 G7 89 93 87 269

47. Pirgmayer Stefan NÖTTV SVS. Nö 1999 S1 E 91 95 84 270

47. Ortner Paul STTTV Indigo 1999 S1 E 84 90 96 270

49. Freynhofer Lukas OÖTTV Union Saxen 2000 U2 G7 97 91 83 271

49. Binder Michael OÖTTV Froschberg 2000 U2 G7 91 90 90 271

51. Sumper Lukas VTTV Altach 2001 U1 G7 92 88 92 272

52. Hammerschmid Andreas NÖTTV SG.Tullnerfeld 1998 S2 E 97 95 83 275

53. Vukadin Christian NÖTTV Allr. Neustadt 1998 S2 E 97 95 85 277

Gr
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(1) (2) (3) (4)

Gr

ÖTTV-Nachwuchs-Superligarangliste
U15 männlich 2012/2013

(Stand 28.01.2013)

Rang Name Verband StatVerein SLGeb. TOP
10

ges.ÖM

53. Königstedt Oliver WTTV NFS 2000 U2 G7 90 94 93 277

53. Linder Clemens TTTV Fulp 1999 S1 KT 81 84 112 277

56. Schneider Stefan STTTV DLB 1998 S2 E 97 95 86 278

56. Maresch Matteo STTTV Indigo 2001 U1 G7 95 95 88 278

56. Potocnik Nico STTTV Leo 2000 U2 G7 100 87 91 278

59. Weber Sebastian WTTV Döbling 2000 U2 G7 97 100 85 282

60. Welsch Moritz WTTV Döbling 2001 U1 G7 96 92 95 283

60. Schnabl Julian KTTV DSFA 1999 S1 KT 83 88 112 283

62. Matlschweiger Manuel STTTV Don Bosco 2002 M2 G7 93 96 96 285

63. Göller Mathias TTTV Inzing 2001 U1 G7 101 99 86 286

64. Gruber Patrick TTTV Wörgl 2000 U2 G7 97 97 94 288

64. Blazek Michael WTTV Eden 2000 U2 G7 94 98 96 288

66. Lösch Markus STTTV Don Bosco 1999 S1 KT 93 95 112 300

67. Privasnik Robbie KTTV URB 2000 U2 G7 113 101 89 303

68. Strommer Thomas STTTV Ligist 1998 S2 KT 97 95 112 304

68. Walter Christoph STTV Salzburg 1999 S1 KT 97 95 112 304

68. Bauer Daniel OÖTTV OÖLR 1998 S2 KT 97 95 112 304

68. Geisler Moritz TTTV Rum 1999 S1 KT 97 95 112 304

68. Wimmer Simon STTV Kuchl 1999 S1 KT 97 95 112 304

SL

(1)

(2)

(3)

(4)

ÖM

S1 Schüler 1 U15

S2 Schüler 2 U15

U1 Unterstufe 1 U13

U2 Unterstufe 2 U13

M Mini U11

E Einsteiger

ET Entschuldigt

KT Keine Teilnahme

3. Serie, Niederösterreich

Legende
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ÖTTV-Nachwuchs-Superliga 2012/2013

1. Serie, Wien -Tirol

2. Serie, Salzburg - Kärnten

4. Serie, Oberösterreich

2 von 2



(1) (2) (3) (4)

1. Levenko Andreas STTV Salzburg 1998 S2 G1 4 5 5 14

2. Serdaroglu David NÖTTV BAAC 1995 J3 G1 3 6 9 18

3. Klaus David WTTV Flötzersteig 1997 J1 G1 8 7 7 22

4. Hofmann Florian NÖTTV SVS.NÖ 1996 J2 G1 9 8 12 29

5. Schaumberger Martin OÖTTV Mauthausen 1997 J1 G1 11 9 10 30

6. Oberfichtner Simon OÖTTV Mauthausen 1996 J2 G1 10 11 11 32

7. Wellinger Philipp OÖTTV Wels 1995 J3 G1 17 10 6 33

8. Scherer Tobias STTTV SFP 1996 J2 G1 14 15 14 43

9. Grininger Thomas OÖTTV Froschberg 1998 S2 G1 21 17 13 51

10. Stengel Bernhard WTTV Langenzersd 1997 J1 G2 19 22 17 58

11. Wenda Lukas NÖTTV Pottenbrunn 1996 J2 G2 24 18 22 64

12. Krämer Christopher NÖTTV Guntram 1995 J3 G2 25 23 19 67

12. Peszternak Christoph STTTV Zeltweg 1995 J3 G2 20 19 28 67

14. Müllner Thomas STTTV Ligist 1995 J3 G3 14 27 27 68

15. Kapolnek Narayan WTTV SKLW 1997 J1 G2 29 24 18 71

16. Unterweger Andreas STTTV Post Graz 1999 S1 G2 30 25 20 75

17. Weninger Christoph NÖTTV Oberndorf/M 1996 J2 G2 27 29 21 77

18. Öller Benjamin NÖTTV Guntram 1996 J2 G2 31 26 24 81

19. Ovadias Odysseas NÖTTV Guntram 1996 J2 G3 26 33 28 87

20. Friedrich Christian OÖTTV Vöst Linz 1999 S1 G2 38 31 25 94

21. Steingassner Martin NÖTTV Mistelbach 1997 J1 G2 43 30 26 99

22. Krieger Christoph OÖTTV Vöst Linz 1995 J3 G3 32 32 37 101

23. Pratter Thomas WTTV Flötzersteig 1997 J1 G3 37 38 29 104

24. Heiml Gabriel STTTV KSV. 1995 J3 G3 28 36 42 106

25. Chen Rui WTTV SKLW 1998 S2 G3 33 35 39 107

26. Waibel Felix OÖTTV Kremsmünster 1998 S2 G3 39 37 32 108

27. Edlinger Jaron TTTV Ti. Innsbruck 1996 J2 G3 36 39 34 109

28. Korseska Gerald WTTV Flötzersteig 1996 J2 G3 45 34 31 110

29. Rosner Sebastian NÖTTV Langenlois 1998 S2 G3 35 41 38 114

30. Bachinger Emanuel VTTV Feldkirch 1997 J1 G3 44 40 33 117

30. Schönleitner Johannes STTV Kuchl 1995 J3 G4 34 42 41 117

32. Wisak Dominik WTTV Kaisermühlen 1996 J2 G3 46 45 36 127

33. Viertbauer Andreas OÖTTV Vorchdorf 1996 J2 G3 57 43 30 130

34. Trink Michael OÖTTV Feldkirchen 1999 S1 G3 53 44 35 132

35. Hasler Stefan STTTV Zeltweg 1996 J2 G4 41 50 49 140

36. Poscher Lukas WTTV LSV Wien 1996 J2 G4 47 46 48 141

37. Gottweis Raphael WTTV Flötzersteig 1997 J1 G4 51 49 43 143

38. Kleemaier Christian NÖTTV BAAC 1997 J1 G4 48 52 45 145

39. Awad Georg OÖTTV Froschberg 1997 J1 G4 58 47 46 151

40. Gutschi Martin KTTV Wolfsberg 2001 U1 G4 57 48 52 157

41. Thurnher Ricardo VTTV Altach 1998 S2 G4 60 57 42 159

42. Kellermann Jacob STTTV Post Graz 1999 S1 G4 59 51 53 163

43. Stadler Felix WTTV Polizei Wien 1995 J3 KT3 28 43 93 164

43. Özcan Attila WTTV Flötzersteig 1996 J2 KT3 28 43 93 164

45. Baumgartner Markus WTTV Langenzersd 1998 S2 G4 64 58 47 169

45. Regenfelder Martin WTTV Eden 1997 J1 E 50 55 64 169

47. Seidl Lorenz STTV Kuchl 1995 J3 E 49 54 67 170

48. Waibel Valentin OÖTTV Kremsmünster 1999 S1 G4 63 59 50 172

49. Kolbert Oliver WTTV Langenzersd 1998 S2 G5 61 60 55 176

50. Hrastnig Ivan WTTV SKG 1999 S1 G5 58 54 68 180

51. Rauscher Alexander NÖTTV Langenlois 1998 S2 G5 62 61 59 182

51. Gorbach Lukas VTTV Kennelbach 1997 J1 KT 82 7 93 182

53. Prasch Herwig KTTV Spit 1996 J2 G4 82 57 44 183

54. Seidl Lukas STTV Kuchl 1995 J3 E 54 61 71 186

ÖM ges.

ÖTTV-Nachwuchs-Superligarangliste
U18 männlich 2012/2013

(Stand 28.01.2013)

Rang Name Verband Verein Geb. Stat Gr SL
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ÖM ges.

ÖTTV-Nachwuchs-Superligarangliste
U18 männlich 2012/2013

(Stand 28.01.2013)

Rang Name Verband Verein Geb. Stat Gr SL

55. Walter Phillipp STTTV Don Bosco 1999 S1 G5 65 66 57 188

55. Eder Sebastian NÖTTV STGY 1997 J1 E 55 60 73 188

57. Reuter Timi TTTV Innsbruck 1995 J3 G4 76 59 54 189

58. Koppensteiner Patrick WTTV Kaisermühlen 1996 J2 KT3 40 57 93 190

59. Mekul Dominik KTTV DSVE 1996 J2 G4 82 58 51 191

59. Hülmbauer Felix NÖTTV Wördern 1998 S2 G5 67 63 61 191

59. Hufnagl Stefan STTTV Leoben 1995 J3 KT3 41 57 93 191

62. Eßl Marko STTV Kuchl 2000 U2 G5 71 65 56 192

62. Hofstätter Raphael OÖTTV Biesenfeld 1996 J2 KT3 42 57 93 192

64. Riedler Matthias WTTV SML 2000 U2 G5 69 62 62 193

65. Weis Michael BTTV Jois 2001 U1 G5 70 64 64 198

66. Stefanetti Julian STTTV FKI 1997 J1 E 60 56 83 199

67. Roth Martin VTTV Altach 2000 U2 G5 66 69 65 200

68. Patzelt Philipp BTTV Oberpullendorf 1997 J1 E 67 66 68 201

69. Hofmannrichter Michael NÖTTV BAAC 1997 J1 E 82 62 58 202

70. Ziller Thomas STTV Kuchl 2000 U2 G5 72 68 66 206

71. Promberger Jonas OÖTTV Ebensee 2001 U1 G5 73 67 67 207

72. Lendl Lukas STTTV SFP 1997 J1 E 66 75 69 210

73. Germ Max WTTV SKG 1999 S1 G5 86 71 58 215

74. Je David NÖTTV BAAC 1997 J1 E 82 75 60 217

75. Brandstätter Andreas WTTV Kaisermühlen 1999 S1 G5 85 72 63 220

75. Leonhartsberger Jakob OÖTTV Mettmach 1999 S1 G6 68 70 82 220

75. Luginger Thomas STTV Saalfelden 1997 J1 KT3 52 75 93 220

78. Schneeweiß Lukas OÖTTV Völklamarkt 2000 U2 G6 76 74 74 224

78. Gludowatz Johannes NÖTTV SVS.NÖ 1996 J2 KT3 56 75 93 224

80. Liu Manfred WTTV SML 1998 S2 G6 74 78 73 225

81. Korkisch Rüdiger WTTV Flötzersteig 1999 S1 G6 75 79 72 226

82. Kaufmann Mathias KTTV ANNa 1998 S2 G6 77 76 77 230

83. Urcan Christian STTTV Zeltweg 1998 S2 G6 87 75 71 233

83. Zöchbauer Rene BTTV Oberpullendorf 1997 J1 E 73 71 89 233

85. Garmroudi Bastian WTTV SKW 1998 S2 G6 79 77 78 234

85. Nagiller Fabian TTTV 1997 J1 E 80 73 81 234

87. Oberlerchner Jonathan KTTV KAC 1997 J1 KT3 82 63 93 238

88. Ederegger Maximillian STTTV Ind 1999 S1 G6 78 80 81 239

89. Daxner Rudolf OÖTTV Ebensee 2000 U2 G6 85 82 76 243

90. Göller Philipp TTTV Inzing 2000 U2 G5 113 73 60 246

91. Kolbert Julian WTTV SML 2001 U1 G6 86 81 80 247

92. Bäuerle Martin NÖTTV Neudorf 2000 U2 G6 87 86 75 248

93. Schallmayer Richard NÖTTV Guntram 1995 J3 KT3 82 75 93 250

93. Bader Sandro KTTV Völkendorf 1997 J1 KT3 82 75 93 250

93. Walter Stefan STTV Salzburg 1996 J2 KT3 82 75 93 250

93. Bauer Christoph OÖTTV Vöst Linz 1996 J2 KT3 82 75 93 250

93. Freithofnig Raimund KTTV Velden 1997 J1 KT3 82 75 93 250

93. Aichinger Johannes TTTV Völs 1996 J2 KT3 82 75 93 250

93. Millington Benjamin WTTV Kaisermühlen 1997 J1 KT3 82 75 93 250

93. Worsch Florian STTTV Knittelfeld 1997 J1 KT3 82 75 93 250

93. Singewald Benjamin WTTV SKLW 1997 J1 KT3 82 75 93 250

93. Kabas Sebastian NÖTTV BAAC 1997 J1 KT3 82 75 93 250

103. Kolodziejczyk Maciej NÖTTV Neudorf 2001 U1 G6 98 85 69 252

104. Siwetz Tobias KTTV Alak 1999 S1 G6 97 85 70 252

104. Strauss Michael KTTV Alak 1999 S1 E 80 83 89 252

106. Hocheneder Nico OÖTTV Völi 2001 U1 G7 88 89 84 261

107. Annerl Samuel WTTV Döbling 1999 S1 G6 97 87 79 263

108. Unterrainer Stephan TTTV Kirchbichl 1998 S2 E 82 95 88 265

109. Enz Phillip BTTV Neub 2001 U1 G7 89 93 87 269

110. Ortner Paul STTTV Ind 1999 S1 E 84 90 96 270

111. Binder Michael OÖTTV Froschberg 2000 U2 G7 91 90 90 271

112. Sumper Lukas VTTV Altach 2001 U1 G7 92 88 92 272
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Rang Name Verband Verein Geb. Stat Gr SL

113. Freynhofer Lukas OÖTTV Union Saxen 2000 U2 G7 99 91 83 273

114. Strauss Fabian KTTV Alak 1999 S1 G6 97 95 85 277

114. Königstedt Oliver WTTV NFS 2000 U2 G7 90 94 93 277

114. Lindner Clemens TTTV Fulp 1999 S1 KT3 81 84 112 277

117. Maresch Matteo STTTV Ind 2001 U1 G7 95 95 88 278

117. Potocnik Nico STTTV Leoben 2000 U2 G7 100 87 91 278

119. Welsch Moritz WTTV Doeb 2001 U1 G7 96 92 95 283

119. Schnabl Julian KTTV DSFA 1999 S1 KT3 83 88 112 283

121. Matlschweiger Manuel STTTV Don Bosco 2002 M2 G7 93 96 96 285

122. Gruber Patrick TTTV Wörgl 2000 U2 G7 97 97 94 288

123. Blazek Michael WTTV Eden 2000 U2 G7 94 99 96 289

124. Weber Sebastian WTTV Döbling 2000 U2 G7 113 100 85 298

125. Lösch Markus STTTV Don Bosco 1999 S1 KT3 92 95 112 299

126. Strommer Thomas STTTV Ligist 1998 S2 KT3 97 95 112 304

126. Walter Christoph STTV Salzburg 1999 S1 KT3 97 95 112 304

126. Bauer Daniel OÖTTV OÖLR 1998 S2 KT3 97 95 112 304

126. Geisler Moritz TTTV Rum 1999 S1 KT3 97 95 112 304

126. Wimmer Simon STTV Kuchl 1999 S1 KT3 97 95 112 304

SL

(1)

(2)

(3)

(4)

ÖM

J1 Jugend 1 U18

J2 Jugend 2 U18

J3 Jugend 3 U18

S1 Schüler 1 U15

S2 Schüler 2 U15

U1 Unterstufe 1 U13

U2 Unterstufe 2 U13

M Mini U11

E Einsteiger

ET Entschuldigt

KT Keine Teilnahme

3. Serie, Niederösterreich

4. Serie, Oberösterreich

Österreichische Meisterschaften 2013

Legende

ÖTTV-Nachwuchs-Superliga 2012/2013

1. Serie, Wien - Tirol

2. Serie, Salzburg - Kärnten
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